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2024/25 10th round, Match #49
Friday, 11.10.2024, 13:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 22°C.

«Vorskla-2» Poltava

0 : 1

«Locomotyv» Kyiv

96 Yermolov Daniil (C)
19 Izotov Danylo
62 Romanets Eduard
26 Prus Stanislav
15 Kulakovskyi Artem
69 Tishchenko Vitalii
40 Chernysh Dmytro
80 Ndukve Denys
37 Karpus Zakhar
43 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav
48 Horobets Artem

Substitutes
31 Shyriaiev Ivan
47 Bahinskyi Nikita
54 Kretsul Dmytro
58 Odentsov Mykyta
63 Kukhta Maksym
99 Serdiuk Artem
55 Selin Denys

Coach
Andrushchak Iia

71 Zakorskyi Vladyslav
8 Piatybrat Artem
10 Kozii Bohdan (C)
15 Nikolyshyn Oleksandr
19 Romanchuk Ivan
21 Melnychenko Ivan
25 Zakhidnyi Pavlo
44 Titarenko Tymur
55 Pos Oleksandr
69 Vakulenko Oleh
99 Kobak Edvard

Substitutes
12 Panchenko Dmytro
4 Blazun Vladyslav
11 Sakhnenko Oleksii
13 Yesaulov Artem
22 Yaniuk Danylo
36 Nazarenko Nazar
91 Melnyk Bohdan

Coach
Lazorenko Vadym

Referee:
Makarenko Yevhenii
Assistant 1:
Reznichenko Oleh
Assistant 2:
Nizhenkovskyi Oleksandr
4th Official:
Chernytskyi Bohdan
Referee Observer:
Danilov Denys
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, 2024/25, 10th round, Match #49
Friday, 11.10.2024, 13:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 22°C.

«Vorskla-2» Poltava 0 : 1 «Locomotyv» Kyiv
43 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav 43'

62 Romanets Eduard
58 Odentsov Mykyta 46'

46' 55 Pos Oleksandr
13 Yesaulov Artem

51' 44 Titarenko Tymur
22 Yaniuk Danylo

60' 99 Kobak Edvard
11 Sakhnenko Oleksii

80 Ndukve Denys 63'

37 Karpus Zakhar
99 Serdiuk Artem 69'

71' 19 Romanchuk Ivan

80' 19 Romanchuk Ivan
91 Melnyk Bohdan

19 Izotov Danylo 82'
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